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Probationer Planner - Lecturer (Teaching) - AFHEA 
 
Required sessions from the lists below must be attended before you can submit your associate fellowship 
(AFHEA) application, through the Pathway to HEA Fellowship. 

 

CORE TEACHING SESSIONS 

Required to attend all sessions, recommended order set out below:  
 

Code Session name 
UKPSF/RDF 
descriptors 

Delivery 
dates 

Delivery 
time 

Room/ 
online 

Choose 
Date 

001 
Introduction to the 
UKPSF and evidence 
and pathway planning 

None-overview of 
application process 

27.09.2023 
30.01.2024 
25.09.2024 

09:30-13:05 
09:30-13:05 
09:30-13:05 

CB 5.12 
CB 5.12 
CB 5.12 

 

012 Tutorial – starter (Q&A) 
None – a chance to 
ask questions after 
the Introduction 001 

04.10.2023 
07.02.2024 

13:30-16:05 
13:30-16:05 

CB4.6/5.12 
CB4.6/5.12 

 

002 
Introduction to Higher 
Education Teaching and 
the Teaching Toolkit 

A2 
11.10.2023 
21.11.2023 
14.02.2024 

13:30-16:05 
09:30-12:05 
13:30-16:05 

CB 5.12 
online 
CB 5.12 

 

003* 
Reflective Practice and 
collecting evidence for 
your fellowship 

A5, K5, V3 
18.10.2023 
28.02.2024 
asynchronous 

13:30-16:05 
13:30-16:05 

 

CB 5.12 
CB 5.12  

004 
Teaching for effective 
learning in HE 

A2, A4, K1, K2, 
K3 

08.11.2023 
15.02.2024 
13.03.2024 

13:30-16:05 
09:30-12:05 
13:30-16:05 

CB 5.12 
Online 
CB 5.12 

 

005* 
Assessment and 
Feedback for Learning 

A3, K3 
15.11.2023 
20.03.2024 
asynchronous 

13:30-16:05 
13:30-16:05 

 

CB 4.6 
CB 5.12  

017* 
Teaching in different 
contexts 

A1, A2, A3, A4, 
K2, K3, K4 

22.11.2023 
27.02.2023 
18.04.2024 

13:30-15:30 
09:30-11:30 
13:30-15:30 

Online 
Online 
Online 

 

013 Tutorial-Triad feedback 1 
Attend just before 
submitting AFHEA  

29.11.2023 
17.04.2024 
05.06.2024 

13:30-15:05 
13:30-15:05 
13:30-15:05 

CB4.6/5.12 
CB4.6/5.12 
1W2.01/2.03 

 

017* - replaces Category A (103a and 103b)-if you have attended these, this meets the requirement. 
003*/005* – for asynchronous, click on one of the dates for the session, for further information.  
 
 
 

CHOICE TEACHING AND APPLICATION 

Required to attend a minimum of 2 sessions in total, before submission:  
1 session from Category B: (101 or 102) and the session from Category C: (100)  

 

Code Session name 
UKPSF/RDF 
descriptors 

Delivery 
dates 

Delivery 
time 

Room/ 
Online 

Choose 
Date 

101 
CATEGORY B: Using 
teaching technologies to 
support teaching 

N/A 
19.10.2023 
13.02.2024 

09:30-11:05 
13:30-15:05 

online 
online 

 

102 
CATEGORY B: Blended 
learning 

A2, A3, A4, K4 
16.11.2023 
12.03.2024 

13:30-15:05 
09:30-11:05 

online 
online 

 

100 

CATEGORY C: 
Introduction to the 
education literature and 
how to find what you 
need 

A5, K5, V3 
31.10.2023 
01.05.2024 

13:30-15:05 
09:30-11:05 

3E 3.1 
3E 3.1 

 

Category A (103a/103b) has moved to Core session 017*  
You may attend any other sessions offered by the CLT as part of your personal development. 

 

https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-001-introduction-to-probation-pathway-to-hea-fellowships-pheaf/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-001-introduction-to-probation-pathway-to-hea-fellowships-pheaf/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/intro-to-pheaf
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/intro-to-pheaf
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/intro-to-pheaf-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-012-tutorial-q-and-a/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-012-tutorial-q-and-a/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-012-tutorial-q-and-a-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-002-introduction-to-higher-education-teaching-and-the-teaching-toolkit/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-002-introduction-to-higher-education-teaching-and-the-teaching-toolkit/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-002-introduction-to-higher-education-teaching-and-the-teaching-toolkit-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-002-introduction-to-higher-education-teaching-and-the-teaching-toolkit-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-002-introduction-to-higher-education-teaching-and-the-teaching-toolkit-3/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-003-reflective-practice-and-collecting-evidence-for-your-fellowship/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-003-reflective-practice-and-collecting-evidence-for-your-fellowship/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-003-reflective-practice-and-collecting-evidence-for-your-fellowship-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-003-reflective-practice-and-collecting-evidence-for-your-fellowship-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-004-teaching-for-effective-learning-in-he/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-004-teaching-for-effective-learning-in-he/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-004-teaching-for-effective-learning-in-he-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-004-teaching-for-effective-learning-in-he-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-004-teaching-for-effective-learning-in-he-3/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-005-assessment-and-feedback-for-learning/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-005-assessment-and-feedback-for-learning/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-005-assessment-and-feedback-for-learning-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-005-assessment-and-feedback-for-learning-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-017-teaching-in-different-contexts/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-017-teaching-in-different-contexts/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-017-teaching-in-different-contexts-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-017-teaching-in-different-contexts-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-017-teaching-in-different-contexts-3/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-013-tutorial-triad-feedback-1/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-013-tutorial-triad-feedback-1/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-013-tutorial-triad-feedback-1-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-013-tutorial-triad-feedback-1-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/core-013-tutorial-triad-feedback-1-3/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/choice-101-using-learning-technologies-to-support-teaching/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/choice-101-using-learning-technologies-to-support-teaching/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/choice-101-using-learning-technologies-to-support-teaching-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/choice-102-blended-learning/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/choice-102-blended-learning/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/choice-102-blended-learning-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/choice-100-an-introduction-to-education-literature-and-how-to-find-what-you-need/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/choice-100-an-introduction-to-education-literature-and-how-to-find-what-you-need/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/choice-100-an-introduction-to-education-literature-and-how-to-find-what-you-need-2/
https://teachinghub.bath.ac.uk/events/

