Probationer Planner - Lecturer (Teaching) - AFHEA

Required sessions from the lists below must be attended before you can submit your associate fellowship (AFHEA) application, through the Pathway to HEA Fellowship.

CORE TEACHING SESSIONS

Required to attend <u>all</u> sessions, recommended order set out below:

Code	Session name	UKPSF/RDF descriptors	Delivery dates	Delivery time	Room/ online	Choose Date
001	Introduction to the UKPSF and evidence and pathway planning	None-overview of application process	27.09.2023 30.01.2024 25.09.2024	09:30-13:05 09:30-13:05 09:30-13:05	CB 5.12	
012	Tutorial – starter (Q&A)	None – a chance to ask questions after the Introduction 001	04.10.2023 07.02.2024	13:30-16:05 13:30-16:05		
002	Introduction to Higher Education Teaching and the Teaching Toolkit	A2	11.10.2023 21.11.2023 14.02.2024	13:30-16:05 09:30-12:05 13:30-16:05	CB 5.12 online CB 5.12	
003*	Reflective Practice and collecting evidence for your fellowship	A5, K5, V3	18.10.2023 28.02.2024 asynchronous	13:30-16:05 13:30-16:05		
004	Teaching for effective learning in HE	A2, A4, K1, K2, K3	08.11.2023 15.02.2024 13.03.2024	13:30-16:05 09:30-12:05 13:30-16:05	Online	
005*	Assessment and Feedback for Learning	A3, K3	15.11.2023 20.03.2024 asynchronous	13:30-16:05 13:30-16:05	CB 5.12	
017*	Teaching in different contexts	A1, A2, A3, A4, K2, K3, K4	22.11.2023 27.02.2023 18.04.2024	13:30-15:30 09:30-11:30 13:30-15:30	Online Online	
013	Tutorial-Triad feedback 1	Attend just before submitting AFHEA	29.11.2023 17.04.2024 05.06.2024	13:30-15:05 13:30-15:05 13:30-15:05	CB4.6/5.12 CB4.6/5.12 1W2.01/2.03	

017* - replaces Category A (103a and 103b)-if you have attended these, this meets the requirement. **003*/005*** – for asynchronous, click on one of the dates for the session, for further information.

CHOICE TEACHING AND APPLICATION

Required to attend a minimum of 2 sessions in total, before submission: 1 session from Category B: (101 or 102) and the session from Category C: (100)

Code	Session name	UKPSF/RDF descriptors	Delivery dates	Delivery time	Room/ Online	Choose Date
101	CATEGORY B: Using teaching technologies to support teaching	N/A	19.10.2023 13.02.2024	09:30-11:05 13:30-15:05	online online	
102	CATEGORY B: Blended learning	A2, A3, A4, K4	16.11.2023 12.03.2024	13:30-15:05 09:30-11:05	online online	
100	CATEGORY C: Introduction to the education literature and how to find what you need	A5, K5, V3	31.10.2023 01.05.2024	13:30-15:05 09:30-11:05	3E 3.1 3E 3.1	

Category A (103a/103b) has moved to Core session 017*

You may attend any other sessions offered by the CLT as part of your personal development.